2022-2023 Home and Away Sports Schedule

onth/Day|Day[Sport Coach [V.S.

@ Teams [Game Time

August

September




october [ | | ] ! | | |




- |
November | | | | [ ! ] |

- ]
December | . . . |




- ]
panviary . |




- r - - - |
Fereary | . |




| 6-Mar|Mon [B.Volleyball East Union HS
Softball Cosumnes Oaks HS 3:30/3:30pm
Weston Ranch HS 4:00 PM

B.Volleybal Lathrop HS 5pm.6pm

B.Volleyball Lincoln HS 5:00,6:00pm
Edison HS 4:00 PM




11-Mar|Sat

B.Volleyball

Tayco

Folsom JV Tournament

Folsom

JV only

TBD

11-Mar|Sat

Track

Hamilton

Stagg Invitational

Stagg

JV, Var

8:00 AM

13-Mar|Mon

14-Mar|Tue

B.Volleyball

B.Volleyball

Tayco

Ben Holt Academy

Ben Holt

JV, Var

5,6pm

14-Mar|Tue

B.Tennis

16-Mar|Thur |B/G Badminton| Xiong McNair HS McNair JV, Var 4:30 PM
16-Mar|Thur |B.Golf Videtta McNair HS McNair Var 3:00 PM
18-Mar|Sat |Baseball Piombo Soquel HS Soquel HS JV, Var 10:00am,1:30pm
18-Mar|Sat |Baseball Piombo San Lorenzo Valley HS San Lorenzo Valley |JV, Var 1:30pm,10:00am

21-Mar|Tue [B/G Badminton|Xiong Chavez HS Chavez JV, Var 4:30 PM
21-Mar|Tue [B.Golf Videtta Chavez HS Chavez Var 3:00 PM

[ 23Mar[Thur[B.Golf  [videtta [LindenHS ~  [Home @ Swenson [var  [3:00PM |
23-Mar|Thur |Baseball Piombo Stagg HS Stagg JV, Var 4,7pm
23-Mar|Thur [Track Hamilton McNair HS McNair JV, Var 5:00 PM
23-Mar|Thur |B.Tennis Smith Linden HS Linden Var 3:30 PM
24-Mar|Fri  |Softball Nauta Ben Holt Academy Arnaiz Stadium Var Only [3:30 PM

25-Mar(Sat [B.Volleyball |Tayco Folsom Varsity Tournament Folsom Var Only |TBD
25-Mar|Sat |[Track Hamilton |Bear Creek Invitational Bear Creek JV, Var 8:00 AM
27-Mar|Mon [Softball Nauta Mountain House HS Mountain House JV, Var 4:00 PM
28-Mar|Tue |Baseball Piombo McNair HS McNair JV, Var 4,7pm
28-Mar|Tue |B.Volleyball Tayco Bear Creek HS Bear Creek JV, Var 5,6pm




28-Mar|Tur |B.Tennis Smith Bear Creek HS Bear Creek Var 4:00 PM

30-Mar|Thur [Track Hamilton |Chavez HS Chavez JV, Var 5:00 PM
30-Mar|Thur [B.Golf Videtta Weston Ranch HS Weston Ranch Var 3:00 PM
31-Mar(Fri |Softball Nauta McNair HS McNair JV, Var 4:00 PM
April
1-Apr|Sat [B.Volleyball |Tayco East Union Tournament East Union JV, Var TBD
4-Apr|Tue |Baseball Piombo Chavez HS Chavez Var Only (4:00 PM
4-Apr|Tue |B/G Badminton|Xiong Edison HS Edison JV, Var 4:30 PM
4-Apr|Tue |B.Golf Videtta Edison HS Edison Var 3:00 PM
5-Apr|Wed |Softball Nauta Chavez HS Chavez JV, Var 4,6pm

6-Apr|Thur |B/G Badminton| Xiong
6-Apr|Thur Videtta

11-Apr|Tue |B.Volleyball McNair HS

11-Apr|Tue |B.Tennis McNair HS

12-Apr|Wed |B.Volleyball Chavez HS
13-Apr|Thur [Baseball Piombo Linden HS Linden JV, Var 4:00 PM
13-Apr|Thur |B.Tennis Smith Chavez HS Chavez Var 4:00 PM

14-Apr|Fri  |Softball Nauta Weston Ranch HS Weston Ranch JV, Var 4:00 PM




18-Apr|Tue

B.Golf

Videtta

Linden HS

Linden

3:00 PM

19-Apr{Wed

Softball

Nauta

Edison HS

Edison

JV, Var

4:00 PM

25-Apr|Tue

Baseball

Piombo

Weston Ranch HS

Weston Ranch

JV, Var

20-Apr|Thur [Baseball Piombo Bear Creek HS Bear Creek JV, Var 4:00 PM
20-Apr|Thur [Track Hamilton |Weston Ranch HS Weston Ranch JV, Var 5:00 PM
20-Apr|Thur [B/G Badminton|Xiong Bear Creek HS Bear Creek JV, Var 4:30 PM
20-Apr|Thur [B.Golf Videtta Bear Creek HS Bear Creek Var 3:00 PM
21-Apr|Fri  |Softball Nauta Stagg HS Stagg JV, Var 4:30,6:30pm

4:00 PM

25-Apr|Tue

B.Volleyball

Tayco

Weston Ranch HS

Weston Ranch

JV, Var

5,6pm

27-Apr|Thur [Track Hamilton |Edison HS Edison JV, Var 5:00 PM

27-Apr|Thur [B.Volleyball  [Tayco Edison HS Edison JV, Var 5,6pm
May

2-May|Mon |Baseball Piombo Edison HS Edison JV, Var 4:00 PM

3-May|Wed [Softball Nauta Linden HS Linden JV, Var 4:00 PM

5-May|Fri [Softball Nauta Bear Creek HS Bear Creek JV, Var 4:00 PM




